F33PTSM-E
33° PAPER-TAPE STICK NAILER -ST +CASE
Diameter: 2.5 - 3.3mm
Length: 50 - 90mm
Diameter: 2.5 - 3.3mm
Length: 50 - 90mm
Features
Magnesium Housing Rubber Comfort Grip Serrated Tip No-Mar-Tip
Dial-A-Depth Push Button Depth Control Sequential Trip Anti Slip Bumpers
Compact Nose Carry Case
SPECIFICATION
EE =& get_instance(); ?>
Power type Pneumatic
Weight 3.50 kg
Width 133 mm
Length 360 mm
Height 355 mm
Magazine capacity (max) 50
Series Fasteners:
Diameter (mm) 2.5 (min) 3.3 (max)
Length (mm) 50 (min) 90 (max)
Head (mm) 6.8 (min) 7.2 (max)
Collation type EE->lang->language['']; ?>
Series Fasteners:
Diameter (mm) 2.5 (min) 3.3 (max)
Length (mm) 50 (min) 90 (max)
Collation type EE->lang->language['']; ?>
Operating pressure 4.80 - 8.30 BAR
  70.00 - 120.00 PSI
Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar 2.47
Air fitting thread type 1/4 BSP
Noise LPA 1sd 90.80
  LWA 1sd 99.70
  LPA 1s, 1m 86.70
Vibration / Uncertainty 3.026 / 1.513 m/s2